
Arena B Arena C
Studio 

A
Studio B Wellbeing 

Varsity/World 

Cup
AGP1 AGP2 A1 A2 B1 C1 Tennis Squash 5K Track Fan Zone

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00
Athletics 

Relays

15:30

16:00

16:30 Mascot Race

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

Athletics

Pole 

Fitness

Men's 

Squash

Women's 

Squash

Women's 

Football

Men's 

Football

Women's 

Rugby 

Men's 

Rugby

Men's & 

Women's 

Tennis

Netball

PRESENTATION

Dance 

Squad

Women's 

Volleyball

Men's 

Basketball
Cheerleading

Men's 

Badminton

Women's 

Basketball

Women's 

Badminton

Trampoli

ning

Ballroom & Latin

SVGS

Chess

Comedy Roast

Food Vendors 

Beetle Juice 

Red Bull Tipi 

DJ Truck 

Face Painters                                       

Surrey Marrow - 

Glitter Station

Arabic Society - 

Football shootout

Dodgeball - Fastest 

throw

GardenSoc - 

Demonstration

Men's 

Volleyball

Arena A

Men's & 

Women's 

Table 

Tennis

American 

Football 

Archery
Ultimate 

Frisbee

Men's 

Hockey

Women's 

Hockey

Men's & 

Women's Fencing

Women's 

Lacrosse

Men's 

Lacrosse

Rowing

Karate


