	Arena A	Arena B	Arena C	Studio A	Studio B	Wellbeing	Varsity/World Cup	AGP1	AGP2	A1	A2	B1	C1	Tennis	Squash	5K Track	Fan Zone
10:00															Pole Fitness		
10:30		Men's															
11:00		Volleyball	- Archery				SVGS										Food Vendors
11:30	Terrins	Ellins		Ballroom & Latin				Ultimate Frisbee			Women's			Men's &			Beetle Juice Red Bull Tipi DJ Truck Face Painters
12:00											Football						
12:30						Davisa						Men's Rugby		Women's Tennis	Women's		Surrey Marrow -
13:00	Women's					Rowing	Comady Boost									Athletics	Glitter Station Arabic Society -
13:30	Badminton					Comedy Roast								Squash	Atmetics	Football shootout  Dodgeball - Fastest	
14:00			Dance				Chess	Women's Lacrosse	Men's Hockey				American Football				throw
14:30			Squad		Karate						Men's			Men's Squash Netball		GardenSoc - Demonstration	
15:00	Men's Badminton	Women's Basketball								Athletics Relays	Football	Women's					
15:30										Relays							
16:00												Rugby					
16:30			Trampoli ning	Men's & Women's Fencing				Namia	Women's Hockey								Mascot Race
17:00								Men's Lacrosse									N. Contraction
17:30																	
18:00	Men's	Cheerleading															
18:30	Basketball																
19:00																	